10.

DHS/Addictions and Mental Health Division
Adult’s System Advisory Committee

Agenda for August 21, 2008 — Draft

DHS Building Room 352 — 1:00 — 4:00 pm

Call in Number — 1-877-455-8688 Access Code — 674980

Approve June Minutes

CSAC and PAMAC Updates

TAY Conference Update

2008-2011 MHBG Discussion

Senior Suicide Prevention Efforts in Tillamook
County

Break

ASAC Support Needed
October Ballot Measures
Olmstead Update
September Agenda ltems

Adjourn

Scott

Scott,
Claudia and
Jan

Scott and
Claudia

Claudia

Jan

Deb

Kappy

Elaine

1:00

1:05

1:30

1:40

2:00

2:30

2:45

3:10

3:30

3:45

4:00



