DHS/Addictions and Mental Health Division Adult's System Advisory Committee Agenda for August 21, 2008 – Draft DHS Building Room 352 – 1:00 – 4:00 pm

Call in Number - 1-877-455-8688 Access Code - 674980

1.	Approve June Minutes	Scott	1:00
2.	CSAC and PAMAC Updates	Scott, Claudia and Jan	1:05
3.	TAY Conference Update	Scott and Claudia	1:30
4.	2008-2011 MHBG Discussion	Claudia	1:40
5.	Senior Suicide Prevention Efforts in Tillamook County	Jan	2:00
6.	Break		2:30
7.	ASAC Support Needed	Deb	2:45
8.	October Ballot Measures	Kappy	3:10
9.	Olmstead Update	Elaine	3:30
10.	September Agenda Items		3:45
	Adjourn		4:00